
Stara Lubovna (25.10.2014)
Poradie Meno Vaha Umiestnenie Koeficient

1 Olejnak Michal 26010 1 1,05
2 Lee Clarke 18960 1 1,09
3 Sima 15530 1 1,14
4 Mikita Jan 5680 1 1,18
5 Vado 18390 2 1,23
6 Smaha Juraj 15180 2 1,27
7 Raab 11900 2 1,32
8 Kosalko 4550 2 1,36
9 Bohac 12900 3 1,41

10 Matola 12680 3 1,45
11 Senaj 8840 3 1,5
12 Longauer 3660 3 1,55
13 Hittmar 11000 4 1,59
14 Rolik 10760 4 1,64
15 Pyren 7320 4 1,68
16 Zborovjan Peter 3460 4 1,73
17 Rosak 9530 5 1,77
18 Feltovic 8900 5 1,82
19 Piontek 7090 5 1,86
20 Sajdak 520 5 1,91
21 Santa 7320 6 1,95
22 Olejnak Dano 4160 6 2

224,34 kg

Sektory na dalsich stranach



SEKTOR A
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie

1 Longauer 3660 3
2 Mikita Jan 5680 1
3 Zborovjan Peter 3460 4
4 Kosalko 4550 2
5 Sajdak 520 5

SEKTOR B
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie

1 Bohac 12900 3
2 Feltovic 8900 5
3 Rolik 10760 4
4 Vado 18390 2
5 Olejnak Dano 4160 6
6 Lee Clarke 18960 1
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SEKTOR C
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie

1 Rosak 9530 5
2 Olejnak Michal 26010 1
3 Smaha Juraj 15180 2
4 Santa 7320 6
5 Hittmar 11000 4
6 Matola 12680 3

SEKTOR D
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie

1 Pyren 7320 4
2 Senaj 8840 3
3 Piontek 7090 5
4 Raab 11900 2
5 Sima 15530 1
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